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Women / 8 / Junior A

Session: 5A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lana Navarro440
Gliders

9.500 9.400 9.6008.850 37.350
1 2 11T 2T 1 

1 

Emily Maiden769
San Mateo

9.150 9.450 9.6009.125 37.325
3 1 5T 2T 2 

2 

Nandhini Senthil169
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.375 9.2759.275 36.700
7 3 4 8 3 

3 

Daijsa Green600
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.225 8.8009.300 36.375
5 5 3 13T 4 

4 

Kiara Booker597
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.325 8.8759.125 36.075
8 4 5T 12 5 

5 

Elle Schlecht654
Metropolitan

8.950 9.075 9.3758.600 36.000
6 8 14 7 6 

6 

Marissa Fontaine599
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.100 9.5508.850 35.850
2 12 11T 4 7 

7 

Izabella Love768
San Mateo

9.075 7.800 9.2509.450 35.575
4 15 1 9 8 

8 

Emma Hindle726
Salto

8.525 8.625 9.4258.875 35.450
9 11 9T 6 9 

9 

Riley Simmons603
Lakewood Ranch

7.900 8.850 9.6258.875 35.250
15 9 9T 1 10 

10 

Rian Hanson601
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.200 8.4259.050 35.075
10 6 7T 15 11 

11 

Rachelle Zarate253
CYC

8.100 9.100 9.0758.700 34.975
12 7 13 10 12 

12 

Gianna Lenczner727
Salto

8.025 7.950 9.4509.350 34.775
14 13T 2 5 13 

13 

Rylie Schmolesky728
Salto

8.175 8.700 8.8009.050 34.725
11 10 7T 13T 14 

14 

Ysabell Myhres528
Gymtowne

8.050 7.950 8.9508.525 33.475
13 13T 15 11 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Junior B

Session: 5A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Riley Walters770
San Mateo

9.600 9.650 9.7759.075 38.100
1T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Psasha Borden252
CYC

9.600 9.050 9.5259.175 37.350
1T 5 4 3 2 

2 

Madelyn Robinson482
Golden Bear

9.525 8.700 9.3508.775 36.350
3 9 7 5T 3 

3 

Katherine Hansen766
San Mateo

9.050 9.000 9.5758.600 36.225
5T 6 8 2 4 

4 

Georgie Ward485
Golden Bear

9.050 9.300 9.0008.850 36.200
5T 4 6 10 5 

5 

Aprillia Howick651
Metropolitan

9.400 8.725 9.4757.850 35.450
4 8 12 4 6 

6 

Cooper Callahan598
Lakewood Ranch

8.300 8.275 9.2259.300 35.100
10 10 2 7 7 

7 

Samantha Peene602
Lakewood Ranch

8.000 9.425 8.8508.100 34.375
12 2 10 13 8 

8 

Lexis Keller111
Academy West

8.050 8.825 9.1008.175 34.150
11 7 9 9 9 

9 

Jenna Birrell109
Academy West

8.375 7.750 9.1256.750 32.000
9 11 13 8 10 

10 

Genna Aldrich513
Gymnastics 4 U

8.575 6.550 8.9007.900 31.925
7 12 11 12 11 

11 

Marisa Laird767
San Mateo

0.000 9.325 8.9759.500 27.800
13 3 1 11 12 

12 

Victoria Wilson604
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 0.000 9.3509.275 27.125
8 13 3 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Senior

Session: 5A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Diana Santopietro441
Gliders

9.600 8.750 9.5259.475 37.350
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Boman764
San Mateo

9.450 9.050 9.4759.175 37.150
2T 3 4 4 2 

2 

Jessie Gill439
Gliders

9.250 9.425 9.5008.875 37.050
5 1 6 3 3 

3 

Kaysa Lundberg652
Metropolitan

9.225 8.700 9.4259.250 36.600
6 5 2 5 4 

4 

Megan Wong486
Golden Bear

9.450 8.250 9.0509.200 35.950
2T 7 3 8 5 

5 

Katrina Cline650
Metropolitan

8.600 8.475 9.2259.150 35.450
8 6 5 7 6 

6 

Jolie Chiu526
Gymtowne

9.400 7.600 9.2508.650 34.900
4 9 8 6 7 

7 

Dana Kumamoto481
Golden Bear

8.000 9.175 8.9258.150 34.250
10 2 11 10 8 

8 

Abby Hunter110
Academy West

9.000 5.700 9.0008.175 31.875
7 11 10 9 9 

9 

Nia Guevara527
Gymtowne

8.100 0.000 8.4508.325 24.875
9 12T 9 11 10 

10 

Gabrielle Bateman108
Academy West

7.750 8.050 8.2000.000 24.000
11 8 12T 12 11 

11 

Courtney Sanderson483
Golden Bear

0.000 6.000 7.5008.775 22.275
12T 10 7 13 12 

12 

Kalli Smith113
Academy West

0.000 0.000 9.5500.000 9.550
12T 12T 12T 1 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo T 113.700 28.200 28.425 28.125 28.950

12 1 1

770 Riley Walters 9.600 9.650 9.775

764 Elizabeth Boman 9.450 9.175

769 Emily Maiden 9.150 9.450 9.600

767 Marisa Laird 9.325 9.500

768 Izabella Love 9.450

766 Katherine Hansen 9.575

2 Gliders T 111.750 28.350 27.575 27.200 28.625

21 3 4

441 Diana Santopietro 9.600 8.750 9.5259.475

440 Lana Navarro 9.500 9.400 9.6008.850

439 Jessie Gill 9.250 9.425 9.5008.875

3 Lakewood Ranch T 111.525 27.150 27.975 27.875 28.525

34 2 2

599 Marissa Fontaine 9.350 9.550

600 Daijsa Green 9.050 9.225 9.300

597 Kiara Booker 8.750 9.325

602 Samantha Peene 9.425

598 Cooper Callahan 9.300

604 Victoria Wilson 9.3509.275

603 Riley Simmons 9.625

4 Golden Bear T 109.425 28.025 27.175 26.825 27.400

63 4 5

482 Madelyn Robinson 9.525 8.700 9.3508.775

486 Megan Wong 9.450 9.0509.200

485 Georgie Ward 9.050 9.300 9.0008.850

481 Dana Kumamoto 9.175

5 Salto T 104.950 24.725 25.275 27.275 27.675

56 5 3

726 Emma Hindle 8.525 8.625 9.4258.875

728 Rylie Schmolesky 8.175 8.700 8.8009.050

727 Gianna Lenczner 8.025 7.950 9.4509.350

6 Academy West T 100.925 25.425 24.625 23.100 27.775

45 6 6

110 Abby Hunter 9.000 8.175

109 Jenna Birrell 8.375 7.750 9.1256.750

111 Lexis Keller 8.050 8.825 9.1008.175

108 Gabrielle Bateman 8.050

113 Kalli Smith 9.550
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